
Product Catalog





Table of Contents

Adhesive Bandages..................................................................................................01
Biohazard Bags..........................................................................................................02
Bulbs and Batteries....................................................................................................03
Conforming Stretch Gauze......................................................................................04
Crutches.....................................................................................................................05
ECG Papers................................................................................................................06
ECG Tab Electrodes..................................................................................................07	
Electrosurgical Sheaths.............................................................................................08
Dermal Tips.................................................................................................................09
Exam Gloves........................................................................................................ 10-11
Gauze Sponges.........................................................................................................12
Gauze Sponges, Non-Woven...................................................................................13
Holter Kits....................................................................................................................14
Medicine Cups..........................................................................................................15 
Medical Seating.................................................................................................. 16-17	
Microscope Slides & Cover Glass............................................................................18
Orthopedic Stockinette............................................................................................19
Paper Products.................................................................................................... 20-21
Personal Protection............................................................................................. 22-23
Penlights.....................................................................................................................24
Staple Removers........................................................................................................24
Pregnancy Tests.........................................................................................................25
Sphygmomanometers..............................................................................................26
Sterilization & Instrument Care.................................................................................27
Stethoscopes....................................................................................................... 28-30
Strep A Tests...............................................................................................................31
Surgical Instruments............................................................................................ 32-34	
Surgical Tape.............................................................................................................35
Suture Removal Kits...................................................................................................36
Towel Drapes.............................................................................................................37
Video Printer Paper...................................................................................................37
Waste Can Liners.......................................................................................................38
Product Market Reference.......................................................................................39 
Manufacturer Quick Reference...............................................................................40
Key Word Index.........................................................................................................41





1

Adhesive Bandages
All IMCO Adhesive Bandages are manufactured by an industry leader and feature outstanding 
quality and reliability. 
 

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

4930-IMC	 IMCO Adhesive Bandages, Sterile, Sheer, Spot 7/8”			   100/bx, 48 bx/cs

4634-IMC	 IMCO Adhesive Bandages, Sterile, Sheer, ¾” x 3”			   100/bx, 24 bx/cs 

4644-IMC	 IMCO Adhesive Bandages, Sterile, Sheer, 1” x 3”			   100/bx, 24 bx/cs

5716-IMC	 IMCO Adhesive Bandages, Sterile, Sheer, X-Large, 2” x 4”			     50/bx, 24 bx/cs

4434-IMC	 IMCO Adhesive Bandages, Sterile, Flexible, ¾” x 3”			   100/bx, 24 bx/cs 

4444-IMC	 IMCO Adhesive Bandages, Sterile, Flexible, 1” x 3”			   100/bx, 24 bx/cs

• A sterile, ready-to-use protective dressing for minor cuts and abrasions

•	Available in sheer and flexible fabric

•	Strips have a large, non-stick pad for comfort and fluid absorption

• Spots are ideal for post-injection bandage

•	Sheer strips are designed with strong, ventilated plastic, coated with a long-lasting adhesive

•	Flexible fabric strips stretch and conform to body contours for effective and comfortable protection

•	Not made with natural rubber latex



2

Biohazard Bags

Reorder No.	 Description				       Packaging

F109-IMC	 IMCO Biohazard Bag, Red, 38” x 45”, 1.5 mil, 44 gal		  200/cs

F116-IMC	 IMCO Biohazard Bag, Red, 23” x 23”, 1.5 mil, 7-10 gal		  500/cs

F118-IMC	 IMCO Biohazard Bag, Red, 33” x 39”, 1.2 mil, 33 gal		  250/cs

F124-IMC	 IMCO Biohazard Bag, Red, 24” x 30”, 1.2 mil, 8-12 gal		  500/cs

F145-IMC 	 IMCO Biohazard Bag, Red, 30” x 36”, 1.2 mil, 20-30 gal		  250/cs

• Biohazardous or Infectious labeling in both English and Spanish for easy identification of hazardous waste to 	
	 reduce the risk of cross-contamination during collection and transport

• Meets 165 gram Dart Impact Resistance Test

• Convenient dispensing case for ease of use

• International Biohazard Symbol in easy-to-see contrasting color for instant identification

• Not made with natural rubber latex



3

Bulbs and Batteries

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

03000-IMC	 IMCO 3.5V Replacement Ophthalmoscope Lamp				    each 

03100-IMC 	 IMCO 3.5V Replacement Otoscope Lamp				    each 

07800-IMC	 IMCO 6V Replacement Vaginal Specula /Anoscope Lamp				    each 

08800-IMC 	 IMCO 4.6V Replacement Vaginal Specula Lamp				    each 

72200-IMC	 IMCO 3.5V Replacement Rechargeable Battery				    each 

72300-IMC	 IMCO 3.5V Replacement Rechargeable Battery				    each 

High quality IMCO replacement bulbs for Welch Allyn-type Ophthalmoscopes, Otoscopes, and Anoscopes/
Vaginal Speculum Lamps and high quality IMCO 3.5V replacement rechargeable batteries for Welch Allyn-type 
handles.



4

Conforming Stretch Gauze

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

602-IMC	 IMCO Stretch Gauze Bandage Roll, Non-Sterile, 2”		   	 12 rl/bx, 8 bx/cs 

603-IMC	 IMCO Stretch Gauze Bandage Roll, Non-Sterile, 3”			   12 rl/bx, 8 bx/cs 

604-IMC	 IMCO Stretch Gauze Bandage Roll, Non-Sterile, 4”			    12 rl/bx, 8 bx/cs 

702-IMC	 IMCO Stretch Gauze Bandage Roll, Sterile 2”			    12 rl/bx, 8 bx/cs 

703-IMC	 IMCO Stretch Gauze Bandage Roll, Sterile 3”			   12 rl/bx, 8 bx/cs 

704-IMC	 IMCO Stretch Gauze Bandage Roll, Sterile 4”			    12 rl/bx, 8 bx/cs 

• Unique knit construction offers proper compression without constriction

• Self-adhering and stays in place with minimal taping

• Conforms to difficult body contours

•	Non-linting and ravel free to keep the wound site clean

• Sterile bandages are packed individually in peel-open poly pouches for aseptic handling

• 4.1 yards, stretched

• Not made with natural rubber latex



5

Aluminum Crutches

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

110-3612LF8-IMC	 IMCO Aluminum Adjustable Crutches, Youth			   pair; 8 pr/cs

110-3610LF8-IMC	 IMCO Aluminum Adjustable Crutches, Adult			   pair; 8 pr/cs

110-3611LF8-IMC	 IMCO Aluminum Adjustable Crutches, Tall			   pair; 8 pr/cs

• Made of lightweight, anodized aluminum

• Underarm pads, hand grips, and reinforced crutch tips are included with each pair

• Easy-to-use push-button 1” incremental height adjustments

• Hand grip position is easily adjustable with wing nuts for security and safety

• Reinforced center tube and foot piece provides added strength and durability

• 300-pound maximum weight capacity

• Limited lifetime warranty

• Not made with natural rubber latex



6

ECG Papers
• High quality thermal recording paper that will last as long as the ECG Brand competitor

• Standard sizes that work with most equipment applications

Reorder No.	 Description	 Packaging

007868-IMC	 216mm x 183ft (200 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Burdick/Cardiac Science	  1 pd/bx, 10 pd/cs 

007944-IMC	 216mm x 150ft, Red Grid, Black Trace, 3-Channel, Burdick/Cardiac Science 	 1 rl/bx, 25 rl/cs

007966-IMC	 216mm x 183ft (200 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Burdick/Cardiac Science	 1 pd/bx, 10 pd/cs

007976-IMC	 216mm X 183ft (200 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Burdick/Cardiac Science 	  1 pd/bx, 8 pd/cs

007979-IMC	 216mm x 138ft (300 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Burdick/Cardiac Science	 1 pd/bx, 10 pd/cs  

007981-IMC	 216mm X 138ft (300 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Burdick/Cardiac Science	 1 pd/bx, 8 pd/cs 

007989-IMC	 216mm X 138ft (300 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Burdick/Cardiac Science	 1 pd/bx, 8 pd/cs 

10050RBC-IMC	 50mm x 100ft, Red Grid, Black Trace, Birtcher, Burdick/Cardiac Science, Datascope,   
	 GE Medical Systems, Nihon, Kohden, PPG Biomedical, Siemens, Spacelabs, ZOLL	 3 rl/bx, 150 rl/cs 

15022-001-IMC	 216mm x 200ft (250 sheets), Array Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Quinton Instruments   	 1 pd/bx, 10 pd/cs 

15063RBC-IMC	 63mm X 150ft, Red Grid, Black Trace, Abbott Medical, American Optical, Birtcher, 
	 Brentwood(Fukuda), Burdick, Datascope, GE Medical Systems, Healthwatch, Mennen, 
	 M R L, Quinton, Space Labs, Telemed	 2 rl/bx, 100 rl/cs 

18416-002-IMC	 216mm x 200ft (218 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Covidien/Kendall, Quinton Instruments	 1 pd/bx, 10 pd/cs 

2157-012A-IMC	 210mm x 69ft (150 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Covidien/Kendall, Graphic 
	 Controls, Schiller, Welch Allyn	 1 pd/bx, 10 pd/cs 

2157-014A-IMC	 90mm x 92ft (400 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Covidien/Kendall, Schiller, Welch Allyn	 1 pd/bx, 10 pd/cs 

2157-017A-IMC	 210mm x 138ft (200 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Schiller, Welch Allyn	 1 pd/bx, 8 pd/cs 

9402-024-IMC	 216mm x 275ft (300 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, GE Medical Systems, Hewlett 
	 Packard, Marquette Medical Systems	 1 pd/bx, 10 pd/cs 

M1707A-IMC	 216mm x 183ft (200 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Covidien/Kendall, Hewlett Packard, 
	 Philips	 1 pd/bx, 10 pd/cs 

007984-IMC	 216mm x 183ft (200 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-fold, Cardiac Science/Burdick	   1 pd/bx, 8 pd/cs 

036869-001-IMC	 216mm x 200ft (200 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-fold, Quinton Instruments  	 1 pd/bx, 10 pd/cs 

94018P-IMC	 210mm x 183ft (200 sheets), Red Grid, Black Trace, Z-Fold, Welch Allyn	   1 pd/bx, 5 pd/cs 



7

Resting ECG Tab Electrodes

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

2030-IMC	 IMCO Resting ECG Tab Electrodes		  100/pouch; 500/bx; 5000/cs

• Excellent adhesion and large tab size

• Superior gel for improved conductivity

• Protective foil-lined pouch

• Not made with natural rubber latex



8

Electrosurgical Handpiece Sheaths

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

910-IMC	 IMCO Sheath for ES Pencil - Non Sterile				    100/bx

• Disposable for patient safety 

• Protects the electrosurgical pencil from any external contaminates during a surgical procedure  
• 8 inches long to protect entire surface area of the pencil



9

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

804-IMC	 IMCO Sharp Electrosurgical Tip, Non-Sterile				    100/bx

806-IMC	 IMCO Blunt Electrosurgical Tip, Non-Sterile				    100/bx

• High quality disposable electrodes that work with all major electrosurgical generator brands 

• Available in sharp or blunt style

Disposable Electrosurgical Dermal Tips



10

Medical Exam Gloves
Offering a wide range of choices, IMCO Exam Gloves are designed to provide  
the best fit for your infection control needs in any medical or institutional setting. 

Nitrile Gloves

Reorder No. 	 Description	  Packaging

2501-IMC 	 IMCO Nitrile Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Sm. 	 100/bx; 10 bx/cs

2502-IMC 	 IMCO Nitrile Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Med. 	 100/bx; 10 bx/cs

2503-IMC 	 IMCO Nitrile Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Lg.	  100/bx; 10 bx/cs

2504-IMC	 IMCO Nitrile Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, X-Lg.	  100/bx; 10 bx/cs

4501-IMC 	 IMCO Nitrile Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Sm. 	 200/bx; 10 bx/cs

4502-IMC 	 IMCO Nitrile Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Med. 	 200/bx; 10 bx/cs

4503-IMC 	 IMCO Nitrile Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Lg. 	 200/bx; 10 bx/cs

4504-IMC 	 IMCO Nitrile Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, X-Lg. 	 200/bx; 10 bx/cs

•	Conforms well to the hand, and have exceptional grip

•	Color-coded blue for simple identification

•	Not made with natural rubber latex



11

Medical Exam Gloves continued

Vinyl Gloves

Reorder No.	 Description	  Packaging

3501-IMC	 IMCO Vinyl Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Sm.	  100/bx; 10 bx/cs

3502-IMC 	 IMCO Vinyl Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Med.	  100/bx; 10 bx/cs

3503-IMC 	 IMCO Vinyl Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Lg. 	 100/bx; 10 bx/cs

3504-IMC 	 IMCO Vinyl Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, X-Lg. 	 100/bx; 10 bx/cs

•	Medical-grade, made from high quality PVC, soft and 
	 comfortable to wear 

•	Not made with natural rubber latex 

Latex Gloves

Reorder No.	 Description	  Packaging

1501-IMC	 IMCO Latex Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Sm.	 100/bx; 10 bx/cs

1502-IMC 	 IMCO Latex Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Med.	 100/bx; 10 bx/cs

1503-IMC	 IMCO Latex Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, Lg.	 100/bx; 10 bx/cs

1504-IMC 	 IMCO Latex Powder-Free Exam Gloves, Non-Sterile, X-Lg.	 00/bx; 10 bx/cs

• Made with high quality, odorless, low protein rubber for the best 			
	 comfort, dexterity, grip, and durability on the market 

• Long lasting protection against biological contaminants



12

Gauze Sponges

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

2085-IMC	 IMCO Gauze Sponge, Non-Sterile, 2” x 2”, 8-ply			   200/pk; 25 pks/cs 

3124-IMC	 IMCO Gauze Sponge, Non-Sterile, 3” x 3”, 12-ply			   200/pk; 20 pks/cs 

4084-IMC	 IMCO Gauze Sponge, Non-Sterile, 4” x 4”, 8-ply			   200/pk; 20 pks/cs 

4122-IMC	 IMCO Gauze Sponge, Non-Sterile, 4” x 4”, 12-ply			   200/pk; 10 pks/cs

6208-IMC	 IMCO Gauze Sponge, Sterile, 2’s, 2” x 2”, 8-ply		  50 pks/tray; 30 trays/cs

6412-IMC	 IMCO Gauze Sponge, Sterile, 2’s, 4” x 4”, 12-ply			   25 pks/tray; 24 trays/cs

• Available in a wide range of standard sizes and plies in sterile and non-sterile 

• 100% cotton for maximum absorbency

• Non-sterile can be used for a wide range of dressing, cleaning and prepping procedures 

• No exposed raw edges - cut edges folded in 

• Sterile gauze is packaged in 2’s, in a peel-down pack for convenient, aseptic handling 

• Sterile pouches packed in open-top trays for easy access 

• Not made with natural rubber latex



13

Gauze Sponges, Non-Woven

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

2101-IMC	 IMCO Non-Woven Gauze Sponge, Non-Sterile, 2” x 2”, 4-ply				    200/bg; 25 bg/cs

2100-IMC	 IMCO Non-Woven Gauze Sponge, Non-Sterile, 4” x 4”, 4-ply				    200/bg; 10 bg/cs

4440-IMC  	 IMCO Non-Woven Gauze Sponge, Sterile, 2’s, 4” x 4”, 4-ply				    50/bx; 12 bx/cs

9210-IMC  	 IMCO Non-Woven Drain Sponge, Sterile, 2’s, 4” x 4”, 6-ply				    25/bx; 12 bx/cs

• General purpose non-woven sponges are made of a soft rayon/poly blend 

• Highly absorbent, soft, non-linting, breathable material for increased patient comfort  
• Economical alternative to 100% Cotton Gauze  
• Convenient individual peel-open design on sterile packaging  
• Available in Sterile and Non-sterile

• Not made with natural rubber latex



14

Holter Kits

Reorder No.	 IMCO Holter Kit Includes:			   Packaging

H-043085-IMC	 1 Patient Diary, 7 Electrodes, 1 Prep Razor, 2 Tape Cards, 1 All Purpose Scrub Pad, 2 Alcohol Prep Pads, 

	 1 C-60 Cassette Tape (24HR), 1 I.D. Card (Compliant with Burdick/Cardiac Science Holters)		  20 kits/cs 

H-043272-IMC	 1 Patient Diary, 7 Electrodes, 1 Prep Razor, 2 Tape Cards, 1 All Purpose Scrub Pad, 2 Alcohol Prep Pads, 

	 2 AA Alkaline Batteries, 1 I.D. Card (Compliant with Burdick/Cardiac Science Holters)		  20 kits/cs 

H-043202-IMC	 1 Patient Diary, 7 Electrodes, 1 Prep Razor, 2 Tape Cards, 1 All Purpose Scrub Pad, 2 Alcohol Prep Pads, 

	 4 AA Alkaline Batteries, 1 I.D. Card (Compliant with Burdick/Cardiac Science Holters)		  20 kits/cs 

H-097008-IMC	 10 Electrodes, 1 Prep Razor, 1 All Purpose Scrub Pad, 2 Alcohol Prep Pads 
	 (Compliant with Burdick/Cardiac Science Stress systems)			   20 kits/cs 

H-21000090-IMC	 1 Patient Diary, 7 Electrodes, 1 Prep Razor, 1 All Purpose Scrub Pad, 2 Alcohol Prep Pads,

	 2 AA Alkaline Battery(Compliant with Midmark Holter systems)			   20 kits/cs 

H-043250-IMC	 1 Patient Diary, 5 Electrodes, 1 Prep Razor, 1 Tape Card, 1 All Purpose Scrub Pad, 2 Alcohol Prep Pads, 

	 2 AA Alkaline Batteries, 1 I.D. Card (Compliant with Burdick/Cardiac Science Holter systems)		  20 kits/cs 

H-21000080-IMC	 1 Patient Diary, 5 Electrodes, 1 Prep Razor, 1 All Purpose Scrub Pad, 2 Alcohol Prep Pads,
	 2 AA Alkaline Battery (Compliant with Midmark Holters)			   20 kits/cs

• Complete ready-to-use kits save time and reduce costs 

• Seven high quality kit configurations offering flexibility and efficiency in choice 

• Kits are conveniently packed in an easy-to-open individual bag 

• Applicable for short and long-term monitoring 

• Quality components that work in your practice 

• Part numbers designed for easy cross referencing to major OEM manufacturers 

• Not made with natural rubber latex.



15

Medicine Cups

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

4695-IMC 	 IMCO 1 oz. Medicine Cups, Disposable				     100/slv, 5000/cs

For use in dispensing liquid or dry medication to patients.

• Constructed of top grade unbreakable plastic 

• Smooth, rounded edges to ensure patient comfort  
• Translucent for easy-to-read graduations and accurate dose amounts  
• Calibrated in CC’s, FL OZ, mL, TBS, and TSP  
• Packaged in convenient sleeves of 100  
• Not made with natural rubber latex



16

Medical Seating

Physician Seating with Manual Adjustment and 

5-Leg Flat Aluminum Base with Toe Caps.

• Standard Height-19” to 24”

• Base Diameter-24” with 2” Casters

• Seat Diameter-16”

• Manual Height Adjustment

• Weight Capacity-350 lbs

• Available in 24 Standard Color Choices

Reorder No.	 Description	 Packaging

350-IMC	 Spin Lift, Aluminum Base	 Each

302-IMC	 Spin Lift, Round Footring, Aluminum Base	 Each

IMCO Manual Stool, Aluminum Base

Physician Stool with Manual Adjustment and 5-Leg 

Black Composite Base.

• Standard Height-19” to 24”

• Base Diameter-24” with 2” Casters

• Seat Diameter-16”

• Manual Height Adjustment

• Weight Capacity-350 lbs

• Available in 24 Standard Color Choices

Reorder No.	 Description	 Packaging

330-IMC 	 Manual Stool, Nylon Base 	 Each

IMCO Manual Stool, Black Nylon Base

Physician Seating with Single Lever Release and 

5-Leg Flat Aluminum Base with Toe Caps.

• Standard Height-17” to 22”

• Base Diameter-24” with 2” Casters

• Seat Diameter-16”

• Pneumatic Height Adjustment

• Weight Capacity-350 lbs

• Available in 24 Standard Color Choices

Reorder No.	 Description	 Packaging

355-IMC 	 Pneumatic Stool, Aluminum Base	 Each

IMCO Pneumatic Stool, Aluminum Base

Physician Stool with Single Lever Release and 5-Leg 

Black Composite Base.

• Standard Height-18” to 23”

• Base Diameter-24” with 2” Casters

• Seat Diameter-16”

• Pneumatic Height Adjustment

• Weight Capacity-350 lbs

• Available in 24 Standard Color Choices

Reorder No.	 Description	 Packaging

335-IMC 	 Pneumatic Stool, Nylon Base 	 Each

IMCO Pneumatic Stool, Black Nylon Base



17

Medical Seating, continued

• Black Powder Coated 14 Gauge Tubular Steel frame

• Seat Height- 18"

• Overall Height- 32"

• Seat Dimensions- 18"W x 18"D

• Back Dimensions- 18”W x 12 1/2" H

• Weight Capacity 250 lbs.

• Available in 24 color choices

IMCO Wall Saver Stacking Side Chair

Reorder No.	 Description		  Packaging

40-IMC	 IMCO Side Chair	 Each

50-IMC	 IMCO Side Chair, with arms	 Each

Stool/Chair Upgrades & Accessories Available.



18

Microscope Slides & Cover Glass

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

110-MCG1-IMC	 Microscope Slide Cover Glass, #1 Thickness 22mm x 22mm, Square			   200 ea/bx

110-MCG2-IMC	 Microscope Slide Cover Glass, #2 Thickness 22mm x 22mm, Square			   100 ea/bx

110-MSC-IMC	 Microscope Slides, Clear, 1” x 3”				    144 ea/gross

110-MSF-IMC 	 Microscope Slides, Frosted, 1” x 3”				    144 ea/gross

• Slides are exceptionally clear, water-white, extra hard glass 

• Slides feature rounded corners, ground and polished edges 
• Non-corrosive and non-fogging  
• Slide thickness: 1mm - 1.2mm  
• Cover glass is recommended for oil immersion or high resolution work



19

Orthopedic Stockinette
• Used to protect the skin under casting material and for light compression of the injury 

• Constructed of top-grade materials to ensure consistent quality, flexibility, cleanliness, and comfort for 

	 the patient

• Tubular synthetic polyester material is designed to provide enhanced comfort and flexibility, particularly 

• Material is designed not to slip or wrinkle under the cast 

• Easy-to-use dispenser box on a continuous roll for easy application and measurements 

• Not made with natural rubber latex

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

220-IMC	 2” x 25 yds. Tubular Cotton, Non-Sterile			            12 rolls/case

320-IMC	 3” x 25 yds. Tubular Cotton, Non-Sterile		            12 rolls/case

420-IMC	 4” x 25 yds. Tubular Cotton, Non-Sterile			            10 rolls/case 

520-IMC	 5” x 25 yds. Tubular Cotton, Non-Sterile 				             6 rolls/case

620-IMC	 6” x 25 yds. Tubular Cotton, Non-Sterile				            6 rolls/case

820-IMC 	 8” x 25 yds. Tubular Cotton, Non-Sterile				            4 rolls/case

920-IMC 	 10” x 25 yds. Tubular Cotton, Non-Sterile				            4 rolls/case

120-IMC 	 12” x 25 yds. Tubular Cotton, Non-Sterile				            2 rolls/case

Tubular Cotton

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

212-IMC	 2” x 25 yds. Tubular Synthetic Polyester, Non-Sterile		            12 rolls/case

312-IMC	 3” x 25 yds. Tubular Synthetic Polyester, Non-Sterile		            12 rolls/case

412-IMC	 4” x 25 yds. Tubular Synthetic Polyester, Non-Sterile		            10 rolls/case

612-IMC	 6” x 25 yds. Tubular Synthetic Polyester, Non-Sterile				            6 rolls/case

812-IMC	 8” x 25 yds. Tubular Synthetic Polyester, Non-Sterile			              4 rolls/case

912-IMC 	 10” x 25 yds. Tubular Synthetic Polyester, Non-Sterile				            4 rolls/case

Tubular Synthetic Polyester



20

Paper Products

• Tissue-Poly-Tissue construction provides hygienic coverage, durability, moisture protection, and front or 		
	 back opening for patient confidence

• Enhanced strength at shoulder seams to prevent separation

• Gowns packaged 50/case and Capes packaged 100/case-both available in white or blue

• Sized generously for ample coverage-Gowns are 30”x 42”, Capes are 30” x 21”

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

1710846-IMC	 IMCO Adult Exam Gowns, Tissue/Poly/Tissue, 30” x 42”, White					      50/cs

1710847-IMC	 IMCO Adult Exam Gowns, Tissue/Poly/Tissue, 30” x 42”, Blue					     50/cs

1710856-IMC	 IMCO Adult Exam Capes, Tissue/Poly/Tissue, 30” x 21”, White					      100/cs

1710857-IMC	 IMCO Adult Exam Capes, Tissue/Poly/Tissue, 30” x 21”, Blue		   	 100/cs

Disposable Gowns and Capes

• 2-ply tissue construction provides softness, strength, and opacity for hygienic protection

• Packaged 100 per case

• Available in 40” x 48”, or 40” x 60” sizes

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

1710824-IMC	 IMCO Patient Drape Sheets, 2-ply Tissue, 40” x 48”, White					      100/cs 

1710826-IMC	 IMCO Patient Drape Sheets, 2-ply Tissue, 40” x 60”, White					      100/cs

Disposable Drape Sheets

• Provides an economical, convenient, comfortable, and reliable moisture resistant hygienic barrier

• White tissue-poly construction

• 21” x 30” size fits most standard pillows

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

179365-IMC	 IMCO Pillowcases, Tissue/Poly, 21” x 30”, White					      100/cs

Disposable Pillow Cases



21

Disposable Table Paper Rolls

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

171002-IMC	 IMCO Crepe Exam Table Paper Rolls, 18” x 125’, White				    12 rolls/cs 

171004-IMC	 IMCO Crepe Exam Table Paper Rolls, 21” x 125’, White				    12 rolls/cs

170912-IMC	 IMCO Smooth Exam Table Paper Rolls, 18” x 225’ , White				    12 rolls/cs 

170914-IMC	 IMCO Smooth Exam Table Paper Rolls, 21” x 225’, White				    12 rolls/cs

170891-IMC	 IMCO Smooth Exam Table Paper Rolls, 18” x 200’, White				    12 rolls/cs 

170892-IMC	 IMCO Smooth Exam Table Paper Rolls, 21” x 200’, White				    12 rolls/cs

• Offers economical, convenient, and comfortable table barrier

• Available in white, and in crepe or smooth texture

• Select from 18” or 21” widths, crepe rolls are 125’ long, smooth rolls are 200’ or 225’

Disposable Professional Towels

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

170461-IMC	 IMCO Professional Towels, 2-ply Tissue/Poly, 13” x 18”, White				    500/cs

170463-IMC	 IMCO Professional Towels, 2-ply Tissue/Poly, 13” x 18”, Blue 				    500/cs

• Convenient 13” x 18” size provides a multitude of uses, such as a tray or pillow cover, scale liner, or for 		
	 washing, cleaning, or drying of hands in an exam room environment

• Poly backed 2-ply construction offers strength and a moisture-resistant barrier

• Available in white or blue

Paper Products, continued



22

Personal Protection

• Exceeds industry standards for filtration

• PFE (particulate filtration efficiency) exceeds 99% at 1 micron

• BFE (bacterial filtration efficiency) exceeds 99.4%

• Ultra fluid repellant inner and outer layer

• Fully flexible nosepiece for added comfort

• Shingle pleats prevent fluid pooling

• Highly breathable 

• Not made with natural rubber latex

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

1530-IMC	 Procedure Earloop Face Mask; Blue			      50/bx; 10 bx/cs

1531-IMC	 Procedure Earloop Face Mask; Yellow			      50/bx; 10 bx/cs

IMCO Procedure Earloop Face Mask

• Spunbound polypropylene construction for added durability, ventilation, and comfort

• Soft elastic headband for maximum coverage

• Fluid resistant

• Not made with natural rubber latex

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

321B-IMC	 Nurse Bouffant Cap, Size - 21”, Blue			    100/bx; 5 bx/cs

324B-IMC	 Nurse Bouffant Cap, Size - 24”, Blue			    100/bx; 5 bx/cs

IMCO Nurse Bouffant Caps



23

• Non-Skid

• Non Conductive

• Made from breathable, fluid repellent spunbound material

• Ideal for extended wear situations involving low to moderate fluid content

• Not made with natural rubber latex

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

350-IMC	 Non-Skid Shoe Covers Universal, Poly, Blue			    100/bx; 3 bx/cs

IMCO Shoe Covers

• Made from high-quality, lightweight fluid repelling spunbound polypropylene material

• Highly Breathable

• Generously sized for full coverage and flexibility

• Single-use and disposable

• Not made with natural rubber latex

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

301-IMC	 Isolation Gown; Economy Spunbound, Yellow		   	   10/bg; 5 bg/cs

IMCO Isolation Gown

Personal Protection, continued



24

Skin Staple Removers
• Made of stainless steel, IMCO’s sterile disposable skin staple remover allows fast, easy removal with a 
	 minimal amount of discomfort to the patient

• Not made with natural rubber latex

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

716-IMC	 IMCO Staple Remover Kit, Sterile, Stainless Steel with Gauze Pad					     48/cs

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

6666-IMC	 IMCO Disposable Penlights 				    6/pack

Disposable Hi-Intensity Penlights
High quality IMCO disposable penlights with pupil gauge and a powerful 2.4 watt light bulb for great color 
and visibility on every patient.



25

• Sensitivity: 20 mIU/ml

• Specificity: 100%- No cross reaction with FSH/TSH/LH

• CLIA Waived for Urine Samples

• CLIA Moderate for Serum Samples

• Easy to Use 1 Step Procedure

• 25 Tests/Box

• Room Temperature Storage

• 24 Month Dating from Manufacture

Pregnancy Tests

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

Combo-IMC	 IMCO hCG Pregnancy Combo (Urine/Serum) Test Cassette		  25 ea/bx 

HCG25-IMC	 IMCO hCG Pregnancy Urine Test Strip		  25 ea/bx

Plus25-IMC	 IMCO hCG Pregnancy Urine Test Cassette		  25 ea/bx 

IMCO Brand Point of Care Pregnancy Tests provide detection of hCG (human chorionic gonadotropin) in  
serum or urine for the early detection of pregnancy. Tests are available in Dipstick, Urine Cassette and Urine/
Serum Combo Cassettes.



26

Sphygmomanometers
All IMCO Diagnostic Products are manufactured by an industry leader of core diagnostic products,  
and feature unsurpassed accuracy, quality, and reliability.

• Strict quality control procedures ensure consistent performance

• Gauges are easy-to-read from oblique angles

• Size/artery guide on cuffs help ensure proper fit/placement

• Inspected and packaged in the USA

• Not made with natural rubber latex

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

720SA-IMC	 Premium Aneroid, Small Adult, Black							       each

720-IMC	 Premium Aneroid, Adult, Black							       each

720X-IMC	 Premium Aneroid, Large Adult, Black							       each

760C-IMC	 Standard Aneroid, Small Adult/Child, Black							       each

760-IMC	 Standard Aneroid, Adult, Black							       each

760X-IMC	 Standard Aneroid, Large Adult, Black							       each

775SA-IMC 	 Basic Aneroid, Small Adult, Navy 							       each

775-IMC	 Basic Aneroid, Adult, Navy							       each

775X-IMC	 Basic Aneroid, Large Adult, Navy							       each

776CZ-IMC	 Value-Line Plain Box Packaging, Child							       each

776Z-IMC	 Value-Line Plain Box Packaging, Adult							       each

776XZ-IMC	 Value-Line Plain Box Packaging, Large Adult							       each

802-IMC 	 Gauge for Premium and Standard Aneroid							       each

809-IMC	 Gauge for Economy Aneroid							       each

840C-IMC	 Cuff & Bladder, 2-Tube, Small Adult/Child, Black							       each

840-IMC	 Cuff & Bladder, 2-Tube, Adult, Black							       each

840X-IMC	 Cuff & Bladder, 2-Tube, Large Adult, Black 							       each

875-IMC	 Standard Valve and Bulb 							       each



27

Sterilization & Instrument Care

• Provides effective cold sterilization or high level disinfection of heat sensitive reusable medical devices

• Achieves high level disinfection of instruments in 25 minutes, provided directions for use are followed

• Sterilizes instruments in 10 hours, provided directions for use are followed

• For use in hospitals, surgery centers/suites, and other medical facilities where sterilization and high level 		
	 disinfection of medical devices is required before use

• Each gallon bottle is provided with glutaraldehyde powder activator	

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

G28-IMC	 IMCO HLD Plus Glutaraldehyde Solution 3% 28-Day, w/activator, Gallon				    4 gallons/case

IMCO HLD Plus Glutaraldehyde 28 Day Gallon

• Specially formulated for cleansing soiled instrumentation

• Dissolves blood, fat, tissue, and other body fluids, keeping bioburden from drying on instruments

• Works more effectively than liquid presoak sprays

• Neutral pH and non-corrosive

• Phosphate-free

• Compatible with all metals, plastic, glassware, and rubber

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

B9-IMC	 IMCO Enzymatic Cleaner, Gallon				    4 gallons/case

IMCO Enzymatic Cleaner Detergent Gallon



28

Dual Head Stethoscopes    

• Combination diaphragm/bell chestpiece for wide frequency response

• Lightweight aluminum chestpiece construction

• Non-chill bell and diaphragm rim for patient comfort

• Diaphragm diameter 1 3/4”, bell diameter 3/4”

• Proprietary diaphragm enhances acoustic response by 50% over traditional designs

• Adjustable aluminum binaurals with PVC eartips

• Flexible 21” PVC tubing

• Spare pair of black mushroom eartips included

• Inspected and packaged in the U.S.A.

• Choice of 4 tubing colors

• Weighs 3 oz. (85.6g) 

• Overall length 32.25” (81cm)

• Not made with natural rubber latex

The IMCO Dual Head combines lightweight construction with truly affordable pricing.

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

670RB-IMC	 IMCO Dualhead Stethoscope, Royal					      each

670BK-IMC	 IMCO Dualhead Stethoscope, Black 					      each

670G-IMC	 IMCO Dualhead Stethoscope, Gray					      each

670R-IMC	 IMCO Dualhead Stethoscope, Red					      each

670BKZ-IMC	 IMCO Value-Line Dualhead Scope, Black, Plain Box Packaging					      each

675BK-IMC  	 IMCO Pediatric Stethoscope, Black					      each

676G-IMC 	 IMCO Infant Stethoscope, Gray 					      each



29

Single Head Nurse Stethoscope
• Lightweight aluminum chestpiece construction

• Non-chill diaphragm only nurse style chestpiece (1 3/4” diameter)

• Ideally suited for blood pressure measurement

• Proprietary diaphragm enhances acoustic response by 50% over traditional designs

• Adjustable aluminum binaurals with PVC eartips

• Flexible 21” PVC tubing

• Spare pair of black mushroom eartips included

• Inspected and packaged in the U.S.A.

• Choice of 4 tubing colors

• Weighs just 2.41 oz. (68.4g)

• Overall length 31.5” (80cm)

• Not made with natural rubber latex

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

660RB-IMC 	 IMCO Nursescope Stethoscope, Royal					      each

660BK-IMC	 IMCO Nursescope Stethoscope, Black 					      each

660G-IMC	 IMCO Nursescope Stethoscope, Gray					      each

660R-IMC 	 IMCO Nursescope Stethoscope, Red					      each

660BKZ-IMC	 IMCO Value-Line Nursescope, Single-Head Black, Plain Box Packaging					      each



30

Sprague Stethoscopes

• Double tube configuration

• Not made with natural rubber latex

• Proprietary valve mechanism eliminates acoustic leakage

• Adjustable chrome-plated brass binaurals

• Convenient 22” tubing length available in 4 colors

• Complete with an accessory pouch containing the bell chestpieces, chestpiece key, 2 spare 	 	
   diaphragms, and one pair of silicon eartips

• Weighs 7 oz.

• Overall length 30”

• Inspected and packaged in the U.S.A.

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

641RB-IMC	 IMCO Sprague, 22” Stethoscope, Royal					      each

641BK-IMC	 IMCO Sprague, 22” Stethoscope, Black 					      each

641N-IMC	 IMCO Sprague, 22” Stethoscope, Navy					      each

641TL-IMC	 IMCO Sprague, 22” Stethoscope, Teal 					      each

Threaded chestpiece drum of chrome plated zinc permits the use of five interchangeable chestpiece fittings 
- an adult and pediatric diaphragm, and three bells (1 1/4”, 1”, 3/4”) - for complete diagnostic capability on 
most patients



31

Strep A Test Kit

•  Specificity: 99%

•  Results in 5 minutes or less

•  CLIA Waived

•  Internal and External Controls Included

•  25 Tests/Box

•  Room Temperature Storage

•  18 Month Dating from Manufacture

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

 STP25-IMC	 IMCO Strep A Test Kit	 25 ea/bx

IMCO Brand Point of Care Strep A Tests provide rapid qualitative detection of Group A Streptococcal antigen 
directly from a throat swab. This test is intended as an aid in the diagnosis of Group A Streptococcal infection. 
Test is available in a dipstick format.



32

IMCO recognizes your need for quality instrumentation 
utilized in surgical and in-office procedures. IMCO 
Surgical Instruments are forged from the highest 
grades of materials, and expertly crafted to perform as 
required by the most demanding clinicians. All IMCO 
Instruments are stainless steel, unless otherwise noted. 

Forceps
Reorder No.		  Description
1610-IMC 	 Allis Tissue Forceps, 7-1/4", 5 x 6 teeth
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1642-IMC 		  Babcock Intestinal Forceps, 5-1/2",  

		  delicate jaws, 6mm wide
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1644-IMC 		  Babcock Intestinal Forceps, 6-1/4", jaws, 9mm 	

		  wide, 4-3/4”, 1 x 2 teeth, delicate
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

166-IMC		  Allis Tissue Forceps, 6", 4 x 5 teeth
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

168-IMC		  Allis Tissue Forceps, 6", 5 x 6 teeth
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

170-IMC		  Rochester Carmalt Forceps, 6-1/4", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

172-IMC		  Rochester Carmalt Forceps, 6-1/4", curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6106-IMC		  Semken Tissue Forceps, 5", 1 x 2 teeth
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

610-IMC		  Dressing Forceps, 6", standard, serrated
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6118-IMC		  Adson Dressing Forceps, 4-3/4", serrated, 	

		  delicate
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6120-IMC		  Adson Tissue Forceps, 4-3/4", 1 x 2 teeth, 	

		  delicate
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6122-IMC 		  Adson Tissue Forceps, 4-3/4", 2 x 3 teeth, 	

		  delicate
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6123-IMC		  Adson Tissue and Suture Forceps, 4-3/4", 1 x 2 	

		  teeth, with tying platform
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6124-IMC 		  Brown-Adson Tissue Forceps, 4-3/4", 7 x 7 side 	

		  grasping teeth
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

616-IMC 		  Dressing Forceps, 10", standard, serrated
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6300-IMC 		  Plain Splinter Forceps, 3-1/2"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6302-IMC 		  Plain Splinter Forceps, 4"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6304-IMC 		  Plain Splinter Forceps, 4-1/2  10-1/2", double 	

		  curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6336-IMC 		  Virtus Splinter Forceps, 6", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

642-IMC 		  Tissue Forceps, 5", standard, 1 x 2 teeth
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

644-IMC 		  Tissue Forceps, 5-1/2", standard, 1 x 2 teeth
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

646-IMC 		  Tissue Forceps, 6", standard, 1 x 2 teeth
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

64-IMC 		  Dressing Forceps, 4-1/2", standard, serrated
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

66-IMC 		  Dressing Forceps, 5", standard, serrated
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

68-IMC 		  Dressing Forceps, 5-1/2", standard, serrated
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7120-IMC 		  Rochester Pean Forceps, 6-1/4", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7138-IMC 		  Rochester Pean Forceps, 6-1/4", curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

724-IMC 		  Hartman Mosquito Forceps, 3-1/2", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

726-IMC 		  Hartman Mosquito Forceps, 3-1/2", curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

72-IMC 		  Halsted Mosquito Forceps, 5", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

736-IMC 		  Kelly Forceps, 5-1/2", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

738-IMC 		  Kelly Forceps, 5-1/2", curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

742-IMC 		  Crile Forceps, 5-1/2", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

744-IMC 		  Crile Forceps, 5-1/2", curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

746-IMC 		  Crile Forceps, 6-1/4", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

748-IMC 		  Crile Forceps, 6-1/4", curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

74-IMC 		  Halsted Mosquito Forceps, 5", curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7600-IMC 		  Foerster Sponge Forceps, 9-1/2", straight, 	

		  serrated jaws
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7602-IMC 		  Foerster Sponge Forceps, 9-1/2", straight, 	

		  smooth jaws
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7610-IMC 		  Foerster Sponge Forceps, 9-1/2", curved, 	

		  serrated jaws
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7622-IMC 		  Bozeman Sponge Forceps, 10-1/2", double 	

		  curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Forceps, Nasal Specula
Reorder No.		  Description
19370-IMC 		  Lucae Dressing Forceps, 5-1/2", bayonet with 	

		  serrated tips
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

19434-IMC 	 Hartman-Noyes Ear Forceps, alligator type, 3" 	

		  shaft, serrated jaws
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

202-IMC 		  Vienna Nasal Speculum, 5-3/4", standard, large
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

203-IMC 		  Vienna Nasal Speculum, 5-3/4", standard, medium
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

204-IMC 		  Vienna Nasal Speculum, 5-3/4", standard, small
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6197-IMC 	 Jansen (Gruenwald) Bayonet Dressing 		

		  Forceps, 6-1/2", serrated
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Surgical Instruments



33

Forceps, Towel Clamps
Reorder No.		  Description
7504-IMC 	 Backhaus Towel Clamp, 3-1/2"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7506-IMC 	 Backhaus Towel Clamp, 5-1/4"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Gynecological Instruments
Reorder No.		  Description
301442-IMC 	 Tischler Cervical Biopsy Punch Forceps with 	

		  lock, 9-3/4" shaft, 6 x 3 x 1.5mm bite
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

301443-IMC 	 Baby Tischler (Burke) Cervical Biopsy Punch Forceps 	

		  with lock, 7-3/4" shaft 4.5 x 3 x 1.5mm bite
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

301482-IMC 	 Kevorkian-Younge Uterine Biopsy Forceps, 10" 	

		  shaft, 3.5 x 8mm bite, teeth on lower jaw
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

30965-IMC 	 Schroeder-Braun Uterine Tenaculum Forceps, 	

		  9-3/4", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

3010-IMC 	 Graves Vaginal Speculum, 3/4"x 3", small
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

3015-IMC 	 Graves Vaginal Speculum, 1-3/8"x 4", medium
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

3020-IMC 	 Graves Vaginal Speculum, 1-1/2"x 4-1/2", large
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

301382-IMC 	 Kevorkian-Younge Endocervical Biopsy 	

		  Curette 12", loop size 3 x 12mm, with basket
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

301383-IMC 	 Kevorkian-Younge Endocervical Biopsy Curette 	

		  12", loop size 3 x 12mm, without basket
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

3050-IMC 	 Pederson Vaginal Speculum, 1/2"x 3", small
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

3055-IMC 	 Pederson Vaginal Speculum, 7/8"x 4", medium
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

3060-IMC 	 Pederson Vaginal Speculum, 1"x 4-3/4", large
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 

Miscellaneous
Reorder No.		  Description
273100-IMC 	 3-Prong Cast Spreader, 9", with spring action 	

		  for one-hand operation
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

47-IMC 		  KNIFE HANDLE No. 3 fitting surgical blades  

		  Nos. 10 thru 15, Extra Fine
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

48-IMC 		  KNIFE HANDLE No. 4 fitting surgical blades 

		  Nos. 20 thru 25, Extra Fine 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 

Nail Nippers/Nail Splitters
Reorder No.		  Description
40210SS-IMC 	 Nail Nipper 5-1/2", concave jaws, double 	

		  spring, stainless
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

40212SS-IMC 	 Nail Nipper 5-1/2 ", straight jaws, double spring, stainless
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

40224-IMC 		 Nail Splitter 4" straight jaws, double spring, stainless
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

40225SS-IMC 	 Nail Splitter 4-1/2", straight jaws, double spring, stainless
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

40226A-IMC 	 Nail Splitter 5", straight jaws, extra narrow, double 	

		  spring, stainless
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

40226SS-IMC 	 Nail Splitter 5", straight jaws, double spring, stainless
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

40227SS-IMC 	 Nail Splitter 6", straight jaws, double spring, stainless
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

40230-IMC 	 Nail Splitter 5", English Anvil Pattern, double	

		  spring, stainless
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

40245SS-IMC 	 Tissue and Cuticle Nipper 4", convex jaws, stainless
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

40250SS-IMC	 Tissue and Cuticle Nipper 4-1/2", convex jaws, stainless
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
Needle Holders 
Reorder No.	 Description
181828-IMC	 Castroviejo Needle Holder, 5-1/2", straight, with lock
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

814-IMC  		 Olsen-Hegar Needle Holders combined with 	

		  Suture Scissors, 4-3/4", extra delicate, serrated jaws
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

815-IMC 		  Olsen-Hegar Needle Holders combined with 	

		  Suture Scissors, 5-1/2", serrated jaws
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

816-IMC 		  Olsen-Hegar Needle Holders combined with 	

		  Suture Scissors, 6-1/2", serrated jaws
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

840-IMC 		  Baumgartner Needle Holder, 5-1/2"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 840TC-IMC 	 Baumgartner Needle Holder, 5-1/2", tungsten 	

		  carbide jaws, gold plated handles
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

842-IMC 		  Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 5"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

842TC-IMC 	 Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 5", tungsten 	

		  carbide jaws, gold plated handles
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

844-IMC 		  Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 6"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

844TC-IMC 	 Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 6", tungsten 	

		  carbide jaws, gold plated handles
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

846-IMC 		  Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 7"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

846TC-IMC 	 Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 7", tungsten 	

		  carbide jaws, gold plated handles
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

848-IMC 		  Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 8"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

848TC-IMC 	 Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 8", tungsten 	

		  carbide jaws, gold plated handles
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Surgical Instruments, continued



34

Needle Holders, continued
Reorder No.		  Description
84-IMC 		  Derf Needle Holder, 4-3/4"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

850-IMC 		  Crile-Wood Needle Holder, 6"
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

850TC-IMC 	 Crile-Wood Needle Holder, 6", tungsten 		

		  carbide jaws, gold plated handles
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

86-IMC 		  Webster Needle Holder, 5", delicate,  

		  smooth jaws, standard pattern
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

86TC-IMC 	 Webster Needle Holder, 5", delicate,  

		  smooth jaws, standard pattern, tungsten 	

		  carbide jaws, gold plated handles
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

88-IMC 		  Halsey Needle Holder, 5", smooth jaws   
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

OR Scissors
Reorder No.		  Description
512-IMC 		  O.R. Scissors, 4-1/2", straight, sharp/blunt
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

514-IMC 		  O.R. Scissors, 5", straight, sharp/blunt
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

516-IMC 		  O.R. Scissors, 5-1/2", straight, sharp/blunt
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

526-IMC 		  O.R. Scissors, 5-1/2", straight, blunt/blunt
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

52-IMC 		  O.R. Scissors, 4-1/2", straight, sharp/sharp
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

546-IMC 		  O.R. Scissors, 5-1/2", curved, sharp/blunt
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

54-IMC 		  O.R. Scissors, 5", straight, sharp/sharp
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

56-IMC 		  O.R. Scissors, 5-1/2", straight, sharp/sharp 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Retractors
Reorder No.		  Description
11122-IMC 		 U.S. Army Retractor, 8-1/2", double end, set of two
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11366-IMC		  Gelpi Retractor, 6-3/4", with grip lock
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11600-IMC		  Weitlaner Retractor, 4", 2 x 3, sharp teeth
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11602-IMC		  Weitlaner Retractor, 4", 2 x 3, blunt teeth
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1174-IMC		  Senn Retractor, 6-3/8", sharp, double end
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1176-IMC		  Senn Retractor, 6-3/8", blunt, double end
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Scissors
Reorder No.	 Description
181462-IMC 	 Stevens Tenotomy Scissors, 4-1/8", straight blunt 	

		  points, short blades
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

181466-IMC 	 Stevens Tenotomy Scissors, 4-1/8", curved blunt 	

		  points, short blades
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Scissors, continued
Reorder No.	 Description
181652-IMC	 Eye Suture (GRADLE) Scissors, 3-3/4", slightly 	

		  curved, sharp points
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

51000-IMC 	 Bandage and Utility Scissors, 7-1/2", with needle 	

		  destroyer, black plastic finger rings, serrated 	

		  blade. Autoclavable.
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5120-IMC 		 Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 5-1/2", straight 		

		  beveled blades
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5122-IMC 		 Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 5-1/2", curved 		

		  beveled blades
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5124-IMC 		 Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 6-3/4", straight 		

		  beveled blades
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5126-IMC 		 Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 6-3/4", curved 		

		  beveled blades
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5179-IMC 		 Metzenbaum Scissors, 5-1/2", straight 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5180-IMC 		 Metzenbaum Scissors, 5-1/2", curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5181-IMC 		 Metzenbaum Scissors, 7", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5182-IMC 		 Metzenbaum Scissors, 7", curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5290-IMC 		 Ragnell Dissecting Scissors, 5", flat tip, curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5300-IMC 		 Iris Scissors, 4", straight, delicate
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5302-IMC 		 Iris Scissors, 4", curved, delicate
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5304-IMC 		 Iris Scissors, 4-1/2", straight
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5306-IMC 		 Iris Scissors, 4-1/2", curved
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5512-IMC 		 Lister Bandage Scissors, 4-1/2", extra fine
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5514-IMC 		 Lister Bandage Scissors, 5-1/2", extra fine
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5516-IMC 		 Lister Bandage Scissors, 7-1/4", extra fine
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5550-IMC 		 Lister Bandage Scissors, 8", with one large finger ring
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Stitch Scissors
Reorder No.	 Description
9100-IMC 		 Spencer Stitch Scissors, 3-1/2", delicate
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

9102-IMC 		 Littauer Jr. Stitch Scissors, 4-1/2", light pattern
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

9103-IMC 		 Northbent Stitch Scissors, 4-3/4", curved, light pattern
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

9104-IMC 		 Littauer Stitch Scissors, 5-1/2", standard pattern
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

9124-IMC 		 Wire Cutting Scissors, 4-3/4", angled to side, 	

		  one serrated blade
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Surgical Instruments, continued



35

Surgical Tape

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

3552-IMC	 IMCO Surgical Tape, Paper, 1” x 10 yds				    12/bx, 12 bx/cs

3553-IMC	 IMCO Surgical Tape, Paper, 2” x 10 yds.				    6/bx, 12 bx/cs

• Provides superior skin adhesion

• Natural, highly porous construction allows maximum  breathability

• Tears easily for convenient use

Paper Surgical Tape

Designed for general use, our tapes are available in paper, cloth and transparent styles, in widths 
of 1” and 2”. This tape is for basic application of dressings or tubing in non-critical temporary     
applications. Not made with natural rubber latex.

• Stretches and conforms to body contours

• Ideal for IV tubing and catheter tape-downs

• Superior adhesion

• Highly porous

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

3572-IMC	 IMCO Surgical Tape, Transparent, 1” x 10 yds.				    12/bx, 12 bx/cs

3573-IMC	 IMCO Surgical Tape, Transparent, 2” x 10 yds.				    6/bx, 12 bx/cs

Transparent Surgical Tape



36

Suture Removal Kits

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

4521-IMC	 IMCO Suture Removal Kit, Sterile, Includes: Littauer Metal Scissors, 4” Metal Forceps, 
	 and a 3” x 3” Gauze Pad					     50/cs

• Disposable sterile suture removal kits offer convenience and extra protection against cross infection

• Plastic tray with secure, peel-back Tyvek lid provides a sterile field

• Not made with natural rubber latex



37

Reorder No.	 Description	 Packaging

UPP110HD-IMC	 110mm x 20m, Thermal Ultrasound Paper, High Definition, Sony				     5 rl/bx, 40 rl/cs

UPP110HG-IMC	 110mm x 20m, Thermal Ultrasound Paper, High Gloss, Sony				     5 rl/bx, 40 rl/cs

Video Printer Paper
• High Density & High Gloss

• For use on Sony 110mm Printers

Disposable Towel Drapes
• Sterile

• For use in minor surgical or therapeutic procedures

• Poly-interlined, three ply construction - tissue/poly/tissue provides absorbency while preventing possible 		
	 moisture or bacteria migration

• Available in both plain and with 3” diameter fenestration in center of towel drape 

• Individually wrapped in paper pouch

• Not made with natural rubber latex

Reorder No.	 Description			   Packaging

4409-IMC	 IMCO Towel Drape, Sterile, 18” x 26”, Fenestrated					     50/bx, 6 bx/cs 

4410-IMC	 IMCO Towel Drape, Sterile, 18” x 26”, Plain					     50/bx, 6 bx/cs



38

Waste Can Liners
• Superior performance liners made from premium resins have reinforced seams which are puncture resistant 	
	 and impervious to liquids

• Clear liners allow for quick and easy visualization of contents before disposal, while colored options hide 		
	 unsightly refuse

• Environmentally safe for incineration disposal

• Not made with natural rubber latex

• Convenient dispensing case for ease of use

• Brown bags are flat packed; clear/natural are rolls

Reorder No.		  Description			   Packaging

4608-IMC		  IMCO Waste Can Liner, Brown, 24” x 23”, 0.35 mil, 8-10 gal					     1000/cs

4618-IMC		  IMCO Waste Can Liner, Brown, 24” x 32”, 0.4 mil, 12-16 gal						      1000/cs

4628-IMC		  IMCO Waste Can Liner, Brown, 30” x 36”, 0.4 mil, 20-30 gal						       	 500/cs

4662-IMC		  IMCO Waste Can Liner, Brown, 40” x 46”, 0.6 mil, 40-45 gal						       	 250/cs 

4664-IMC		  IMCO Waste Can Liner, Brown, 33” x 39”, 0.5 mil, 33 gal						       	 500/cs

RS242406N-IMC		  IMCO Waste Can Liner, 24” x 24”, Clear, 6 mil, 8-10 gal					     1000/cs

RS243308N-IMC		  IMCO Waste Can Liner, 24” x 33”, Clear, 8 mil, 12-16 gal					     1000/cs

RS303708N-IMC		  IMCO Waste Can Liner, 30” x 37”, Clear, 8 mil, 20-30 gal						       	 500/cs

RS334009NIMC		  IMCO Waste Can Liner, 33” x 40”, Clear, 9 mil, 33 gal						       	 500/cs



39Product Market Reference
Recommended Products:
Table Paper, Patient Gowns, Drape Sheets, Professional Towels, Pillowcases, Tab 
Electrodes, ECG Paper, Holter Kits, Stethoscopes, Sphygmomanometers, Disposable 
Apparel, Microscope Slides and Cover Glass, Medicine Cups, Exam Gloves, Exam 
Stools, Adhesive Bandages, Gauze Products, Surgical Instruments, Stockinette, 
Instrument Detergent, Glutaraldehyde, Tapes, Penlights, Bulbs, Batteries, Bio Hazard 
Bags, Trash Bags, Pregnancy Tests, and Strep A Test Kits.

Recommended Products:
Table Paper, Exam Gloves, Patient Gowns, Drape Sheets, Professional Towels, 
Stethoscope, Sphygmomanometers, Disposable Apparel, Exam Stools,  
Adhesive Bandages, Gauze Products, Surgical Instruments, Instrument Detergent, 
Glutaraldehyde, Tapes, Penlights, Bulbs, Batteries, Bio Hazard Bags,  
Trash Bags, Pregnancy Tests, and Strep A Test Kits.

Recommended Products:
Table Paper, Patient Gowns, Drape Sheets, Professional Towels, Pillowcases, 
Disposable Apparel, Exam Gloves, Staple Removal Kits, Exam Stools, 
Adhesive Bandages, Gauze Products, Surgical Instruments, Instrument 
Detergent,Glutaraldehyde, Tapes, Penlights, Bulbs, Batteries, Bio Hazard Bags,  
Trash Bags, and Pregnancy Tests.

Recommended Products:
Table Paper, Patient Gowns, Drape Sheets, Pillowcases, Professional Towels, Tab 
Electrodes, ECG Paper, Holter Kits, Stethoscopes, Sphygmomanometers, Disposable 
Apparel, Medicine Cups, Exam Gloves, Exam Stools, Adhesive Bandages, Gauze 
Products, Surgical Instruments, Stockinette, Instrument Detergent, Glutaraldehyde, 
Tapes, Pen-lights, Bulbs, Batteries, Bio Hazard Bags, and Trash Bags.

Recommended Products:
Table Paper, Patient Gowns, Drape Sheets, Pillowcases, Professional Towels, 
Stethoscopes, Sphygmomanometers, Disposable Apparel, Medicine Cups, Exam 
Gloves, Exam Stools, Adhesive Bandages, Gauze Products, Surgical Instruments, 
Instrument Detergent, Glutaraldehyde, Tapes, Penlights, Bulbs, Batteries, Bio Hazard 
Bags, Trash Bags, Pregnancy Tests, and Strep A Test Kits.

Recommended Products:
Table Paper, Patient Gowns, Drape Sheets, Pillowcases, Professional Towels, Tab 
Electrodes, ECG Paper, Holter Kits, Stethoscopes, Sphygmomanometers, Disposable 
Apparel, Medicine Cups, Exam Gloves, Exam Stools, Adhesive Bandages, Gauze 
Products, Stockinette, Instrument Detergent, Tapes, Penlights, Bulbs, Batteries, Bio 
Hazard Bags, and Trash Bags.

Recommended Products:
Table Paper, Patient Gowns, Drape Sheets, Pillowcases, Professional Towels, Tab 
Electrodes, ECG Paper, Holter Kits, Stethoscopes, Sphygmomanometers,  
Disposable Apparel, Medicine Cups, Exam Gloves, Exam Stools, Adhesive Bandages, 
Gauze Products, Surgical Instruments, Penlights, Batteries, Bulbs, Stockinette, 
Instrument Detergent, Glutaraldehyde, Tapes, Bulbs, Batteries, Bio Hazard Bags, Trash 
Bags, Pregnancy Tests, and Strep A Test Kits.

Recommended Products:
Table Paper, Patient Gowns, Drape Sheets, Pillowcases, Professional Towels, 
Aluminum Crutches, Disposable Apparel, Exam Gloves, Exam Stools, Adhesive 
Bandages, Gauze Products, Surgical Instruments, Stockinette, Instrument Detergent, 
Tapes, Bio Hazard Bags, and Trash Bags.

Recommended Products:
Aluminum Crutches, Holter Kits, Stethoscopes, Sphygmomanometers, Disposable 
Apparel, Exam Gloves, Medicine Cups, Medical Seating, Adhesive Bandages, 
Gauze Products, Surgical Instruments, Stockinette, Instrument Detergent, 
Glutaraldehyde, Tapes, Penlights, Bio Hazard Bags, Trash Bags, and Strep A Test Kits.

Recommended Products:
Aluminum Crutches, Stethoscopes, Sphygmomanometers, Disposable Apparel, 
Exam Gloves, Adhesive Bandages, Gauze Products, Stockinette, Tapes, Penlights,  
Bio Hazard Bags, Trash Bags, and Strep A Test Kits.

Family Practice

OB / GYN

Dermatology

Surgery Centers

Pediatric Care

Cardiology

Internal Medicine

Orthopedics

Extended Care

Home  Care

Rev OCT2019



40

COMPANY	 ITEMS	

ADC, American Diagnostic Corporation	 Stethoscopes, Sphygmomanometers, Diagnostics

AMD-Medicom, Inc.	 Protective Apparel, Isolation Gowns, Masks,  
	 Shoe Covers, Nurses’ Caps, Surgical Tapes, 
	 Gauze Sponges and Pads, and Conforming 
	 Stretch Gauze

Bio Protech USA, Inc. 	 Diagnostic Disposable Tab ECG Electrodes

Bovie Medical Corp.,	 Disposable Dermal Tips, Disposable Penlight,  
A Symmetry Surgical Co.	 and ES Pencil Sheath

Busse Hospital Disposables	 Disposable Staple Removal Kits

Clarity Diagnostics	 Point of Care Testing

DUKAL Corporation 	 Adhesive Bandages

Dynarex	 Sterile Plain and 3” Fenestrated Towel Drapes,  
	 and Suture Removal Kits

Encompass Medical/Albahealth Products	 Orthopedic Stockinette, Cotton and Synthetic

Florida Medical Sales, Inc. (FMS) 	 Disposable Holter Kits

Graham-Field Health Products	 Microscope Cover Glass and Slides, Aluminum Crutches

Intensa, Inc.	 Exam Stools and Chairs

Kennedy-Webster Electric Co.	 Replacement Bulbs and Batteries for Diagnostic Sets

Medegen Medical Products	 BioHazard Bags, Trash Liners

Micro-Scientific	 Instrument Cleaning Solution, Glutaraldehyde

Miltex, An Integra Company	 Surgical Instruments

Precision Charts Inc.	 ECG Paper, Thermal Ultrasound Imaging Paper

Sempermed, USA	 Non Sterile Medical Exam Gloves; Vinyl, Latex,  
	 and Nitrile,

Strong Medical	 Medicine Cups

TIDI Products, LLC	 Disposable Paper Products: Smooth & Crepe Table  
	 Paper, Drape, Sheets, Exam Gowns, & Capes,  
	 Pillow Cases, and Professional Towels

Manufacturer Reference

Rev OCT2019



INDEX:
A
Adhesive Bandages	 01
Aneroids	 26
B 
Bags, Biohazard	 02
Bags, Trash Can Liner	 38
Bandages, Adhesive	 01
Batteries, Replacement	 03
Blood Pressure Units	 26
Bulbs, Replacement	 03
C
Capes, Exam, Disposable	 20
Caps, Nurses	 22
Chair, Side	 17
Conforming Stretch Gauze	 04
Cover Glass & Slides	 18
Covers, Shoe	 23
Crutches, Univ. Aluminum	 05
Cuff & Bladder Assemblies	 26
Cups, Medicine	 15
D
Dermal Tips	 09
Detergent, Instrument	 27
Disinfecting Solutions	 27
Drape Sheets, Disposable	 20
Drapes, Towel, Disposable	 21
E
ECG Papers	 06
ECG Tabs, Disposable	 07
Electrodes, Dermal Tip	 09
Electrodes, Tab Type	 09
Electrosurgical Sheaths	 08 
Enzymatic Detergent	 27
Exam, Capes, Disposable	 20
Exam, Drape Sheets	 20
Exam Gloves	 10-11
Exam, Gowns, Disposable	 20
Exam, Paper Products	 20-21
F 
Face Masks	 22
G
Gauze, Conforming Stretch	 04
Gauze, Non-Woven	 13
Gauze Sponges 	 12
Gloves, Exam	 10-11
Glutaraldehyde	 27
Gowns, Exam, Disposable	 20
Gowns, Isolation	 23
H
hCG Tests	 25 
Holter Kits	 14
I
Imaging Papers, Thermal	 06
Instruments, Surgical	 32-34
Instrument Detergent	 27
Isolation Gown	 23

K
Kit, Holter	 14
Kit, Staple Removal	 24
Kit, Suture Removal	 36

L
Lamps, Replacement	 03
Liners, Waste Can	 38
M
Masks, Face	 22
Medical Seating	 16-17
Medicine Cups	 15
Microscope Cover Glass/Slides	 18
N
Nurses Caps	 22
O
Orthopedic Stockinette	 19
P
Paper, Exam Table	 21
Paper, ECG	 06 
Paper, Imaging	 06
Paper, Video Printer	 06
Penlight	 24
Pillowcases, Disposable	 20
Pregnancy Tests	 25
S
Seating	 16-17
Sheath, Handpiece	 08
Sheets, Drape, Disposable	 20
Shoe Covers	 23
Slides & Cover Glass	 18
Sphygmomanometers	 26
Sphygmomanometer Parts	 26
Sponge, Gauze	 12
Staple Remover Kit	 24
Sterilization, Solutions	 27
Stethoscopes	 28-30
Stockinette, Orthopedic	 19
Stools	 16
Strep A Test Kit	 31 
Surgical Instruments	 32-34
Surgical Tape	 35
Suture Removal Kit	 36
T
Table Paper	 21
Tape, Surgical 	 35 
Tests, hCG, Pregnancy	 25 
Test, Strep A	 31
Towels, Professional, Disposable	21
U
V
Video Printer Paper	 06
W 
Waste Can Liners	 38





vOCT2019


